## SECRETARY'S RECORD, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## BEFORE THE NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

)

)

)

)

)

)

In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, to administer the Nebraska Broadband Bridge Program in the 2022 program year. Application No. C-5368

NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT

I, <u>Andy Pollock</u>, hereby certify my understanding that access to Confidential Materials is provided to me pursuant to the terms and restrictions of the Protective Order in this proceeding, that I have been given a copy of and have read the Protective Order, and that I agree to be bound by it.

I understand that the contents of the Confidential Materials, any notes or other memoranda, or any other form of information that copies or discloses Confidential Materials shall not be disclosed to anyone other than in accordance with the Protective Order.

I acknowledge that a violation of this certificate constitutes a violation of an order of the Commission.

By:

Title:	Attorney	

Representing: Vistabeam Internet

Date: 10/12/23

## SECRETARY'S RECORD, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## BEFORE THE NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

)

)

)

)

)

)

In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, to administer the Nebraska Broadband Bridge Program in the 2023 program year. Application No. C-5484

NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT

I, <u>Andy Pollock</u>, hereby certify my understanding that access to Confidential Materials is provided to me pursuant to the terms and restrictions of the Protective Order in this proceeding, that I have been given a copy of and have read the Protective Order, and that I agree to be bound by it.

I understand that the contents of the Confidential Materials, any notes or other memoranda, or any other form of information that copies or discloses Confidential Materials shall not be disclosed to anyone other than in accordance with the Protective Order.

I acknowledge that a violation of this certificate constitutes a violation of an order of the Commission.

By:	ASP	
-		

Title: Attorney

Representing: Vistabeam Internet

Date: 10/12/23